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24-25 Boys SOS Rankings

18s Division | 2025-02-09

Team Code
B18FRVBC1RM
B16ELEVB1RM
B18ELEVB1RM
B18TMCOV1RM
B17ELEVB1RM
B18TMCOV2RM
B18FRVBC2RM
B17COELB1RM
B18E3VBC1SU
B17JUGGE1RM
B17FRVBC1RM
B18RSELE1RM
B18THEED1RM
B18LOBOS1RM
B18TMCOV3RM
B18VOLTA2RM
B15TMCOV1RM
B16ARVCA1SU
B17FRVBC2RM
B16E3VBC1SU
B18SUDDE1RM
B18ELEVB4RM
B18PANVC1RM
B16TMCOV1RM
B15ELEVB1RM
B17ELEVB2RM
B18ELEVB3RM
B18TMPUE1RM
B18JUGGE1RM
B17PANVC1RM
B18COELB1RM
B18VOLTA1RM
B17SPARK1RM
B18SPARK1RM
B15ELEVB3RM
B16FRVBC1RM
B18TMCOV4RM
B17MOMEN1RM
B18ELEVB2RM
B16ELEVB2RM
B15JUGGE1RM
B18RELEN1RM
B18DIVEJ1RM
B18PRIME1RM
B16TMCOV2RM
B17COELB2RM
B16COELB1RM
B16FRVBC2RM
B17THEED1RM
B15ELEVB2RM
B18ELEVB5RM
B16THEED1RM
B16VOLTA3RM
B17COELB3RM
B18ARVCA1SU
B16ELEVB3RM
B16TMCOV3RM
B15SPARK1RM
B16JUGGE2RM
B15VOLTA1RM
B17CHARG17RM
B16COELB2RM
B15FRVBC1RM
B178058P1RM
B16DIVEJ1RM
B17PANVC2RM
B16TMCOV4RM
B16RELEN1RM

Club Name
Front Range Volleyball Club
Elevation Volleyball Club
Elevation Volleyball Club
Team Colorado
Elevation Volleyball Club
Team Colorado
Front Range Volleyball Club
Colorado Elite Volleyball Club - Boys
E3VB
Juggernaut Volleyball
Front Range Volleyball Club
Rocky Elite
The Edge Volleyball Club
Lobos Volleyball Club
Team Colorado
VOLTAGE VBC
Team Colorado
ARVC
Front Range Volleyball Club
E3VB
Sudden Impact VBC
Elevation Volleyball Club
Panther Volleyball Club
Team Colorado
Elevation Volleyball Club
Elevation Volleyball Club
Elevation Volleyball Club
Team Pueblo Volleyball
Juggernaut Volleyball
Panther Volleyball Club
Colorado Elite Volleyball Club - Boys
VOLTAGE VBC
Sparks Volleyball Academy
Sparks Volleyball Academy
Elevation Volleyball Club
Front Range Volleyball Club
Team Colorado
Colorado Momentum Volleyball
Elevation Volleyball Club
Elevation Volleyball Club
Juggernaut Volleyball
Relentless Volleyball Club
Dive VBC
Prime Volleyball Academy
Team Colorado
Colorado Elite Volleyball Club - Boys
Colorado Elite Volleyball Club - Boys
Front Range Volleyball Club
The Edge Volleyball Club
Elevation Volleyball Club
Elevation Volleyball Club
The Edge Volleyball Club
VOLTAGE VBC
Colorado Elite Volleyball Club - Boys
ARVC
Elevation Volleyball Club
Team Colorado
Sparks Volleyball Academy
Juggernaut Volleyball
VOLTAGE VBC
Parkhill Charger
Colorado Elite Volleyball Club - Boys
Front Range Volleyball Club
8058 Peak VBC
Dive VBC
Panther Volleyball Club
Team Colorado
Relentless Volleyball Club

Team Name
FRVBC 18-1 Boys
Elevation 16 Peak Boys
Elevation 18 Peak Boys
Team Colorado 18 Black
Elevation 17 Peak Boys
Team Colorado 18 Silver
FRVBC 18-2 Boys
Colorado Elite VBC Boys U17 Elite
E3VB 18- Christa
Juggernaut 17-National1 Boys
FRVBC 17-1 Boys
Rocky 18 Michael
The Edge 18 Luke
LOBOS BOYS 18's
Team Colorado 18 Green
VOLTAGE 18U- MARK
Team Colorado 15 Black
ARVC 16 Boys Black Adidas
FRVBC 17-2 Boys
E3VB 16 - Miah
SIVC 18s Black Sam
Elevation 18 Summit Boys
Panthers Panther Boys 18 Black
Team Colorado 16 Black
Elevation 15 Peak Boys
Elevation 17 Timberline Boys
Elevation 18 Apex Boys
Team Pueblo Boys Fire N Ace
Juggernaut 18-National1 Boys
Panthers Panther Boys 17 Black
Colorado Elite VBC Boys U18 Elite
VOLTAGE 18U- ROBERT
SVABoys 17s
SVA Boys 18s
Elevation 14 Peak Boys (HS Division)
FRVBC 16-1 Boys
Team Colorado 18 Gray
Momentum Volleyball 16/17 Josie
Elevation 18 Timberline Boys
Elevation 16 Timberline Boys
Juggernaut 15 National 1 - Boys
RVC BOYS 18-BLACK
Dive 18 Orange
Prime 18U Boys
Team Colorado 16 Green
Colorado Elite VBC Boys U17 Navy
Colorado Elite VBC Boys U16 Elite
FRVBC 16 Regional Boys
The Edge 17 Clarence
Elevation 15 Timberline Boys
Elevation 18 RGO Boys
The Edge 16 Emily
VOLTAGE 16U- ZACH
Colorado Elite VBC Boys U17 White
ARVC 18 Boys Black Adidas
Elevation 16 Ascent Boys
Team Colorado HS Local Green
SVA Boys 15s
Juggernaut 16 Regional 1 - Boys
VOLTAGE 14U- RAY (HS Division)
Chargers Parkhill
Colorado Elite VBC Boys U16 Navy
FRVBC 15-1 Boys
8058 Peak VBC U17 Boys Team
Dive 16 Orange
Panthers Panther Boys 17 Red
Team Colorado HS Local Gray
RVC BOYS 16-BLACK

Win
26
19
19
16
17
20
13
15
4
16
19
16
19
19
16
18
18
13
19
11
13
14
15
18
16
12
13
15
13
16
16
16
12
5
14
13
17
14
11
12
15
16
15
15
17
13
11
19
14
14
7
16
15
14
3
10
7
17
17
2
10
14
13
4
13
5
2
0

Loss

Split
0
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SOS Ranking
235.367
221.776
218.580
216.809
214.166
214.050
206.591
205.668
205.456
205414
203.651
203.380
202472
201.807
199.554
199.221
198.558
198.457
198.438
198.380
197.340
197.285
197.093
196.813
196.325
195.990
195.211
194.830
194.786
193.765
193.534
193.401
192.484
191.976
191.533
191.224
190.162
188.128
188.120
188.034
188.014
186.844
186.472
186.165
185.312
185.167
184.943
183.873
182.626
182.044
182.023
181.687
181.007
180.122
179.250
177.701
177.247
177.189
175.702
174.314
172.893
171.158
168.916
166.988
166.577
160.255
157.723
148.487
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24-25 Boys SOS Rankings

Team Code
B14TMCOV1RM
B14THEED1RM
B14ELEVB1RM
B14VOLTA4RM
B14ELEVB2RM
B14JUGGE1RM
B13ELEVB1RM
B14PANVC1RM

14s Division | 2025-02-09

Club Name
Team Colorado
The Edge Volleyball Club
Elevation Volleyball Club
VOLTAGE VBC
Elevation Volleyball Club
Juggernaut Volleyball
Elevation Volleyball Club
Panther Volleyball Club

Team Name
Team Colorado 14 Green
The Edge 14 Emily
Elevation 14 Peak Boys
VOLTAGE 14U- RAY
Elevation 14 Timberline Boys
Juggernaut 14 Regional 1 Boys
Elevation 13 Peak Boys
Panthers Panther Boys 14 Black

Win
28
23

13
10

Loss
2
12
0
12
9
19
19
27

Split
0
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SOS Ranking
224.675
207.928
204.667
203.079
202.225
189.022
177.897
175.383
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