

24-25 Boys SOS Rankings

18s Division | 2025-02-09

Rank	Team Code	Club Name	Team Name	Win	Loss	Split	SOS Ranking
1	B18FRVBC1RM	Front Range Volleyball Club	FRVBC 18-1 Boys	26	1	0	235.367
2	B16ELEV1RM	Elevation Volleyball Club	Elevation 16 Peak Boys	19	8	0	221.776
3	B18ELEV1RM	Elevation Volleyball Club	Elevation 18 Peak Boys	19	10	0	218.580
4	B18TMC0V1RM	Team Colorado	Team Colorado 18 Black	16	6	0	216.809
5	B17ELEV1RM	Elevation Volleyball Club	Elevation 17 Peak Boys	17	12	0	214.166
6	B18TMC0V2RM	Team Colorado	Team Colorado 18 Silver	20	9	0	214.050
7	B18FRVBC2RM	Front Range Volleyball Club	FRVBC 18-2 Boys	13	11	0	206.591
8	B17COELB1RM	Colorado Elite Volleyball Club - Boys	Colorado Elite VBC Boys U17 Elite	15	12	0	205.668
9	B18E3VBC1SU	E3VB	E3VB 18- Christa	4	2	0	205.456
10	B17JUGGE1RM	Juggernaut Volleyball	Juggernaut 17-National1 Boys	16	11	0	205.414
11	B17FRVBC1RM	Front Range Volleyball Club	FRVBC 17-1 Boys	19	15	0	203.651
12	B18RSELE1RM	Rocky Elite	Rocky 18 Michael	16	11	0	203.380
13	B18THEED1RM	The Edge Volleyball Club	The Edge 18 Luke	19	13	0	202.472
14	B18LOBOS1RM	Lobos Volleyball Club	LOBOS BOYS 18's	19	14	0	201.807
15	B18TMC0V3RM	Team Colorado	Team Colorado 18 Green	16	11	0	199.554
16	B18VOLTA2RM	VOLTAGE VBC	VOLTAGE 18U- MARK	18	16	0	199.221
17	B15TMC0V1RM	Team Colorado	Team Colorado 15 Black	18	10	0	198.558
18	B16ARVCA1SU	ARVC	ARVC 16 Boys Black Adidas	13	3	0	198.457
19	B17FRVBC2RM	Front Range Volleyball Club	FRVBC 17-2 Boys	19	12	0	198.438
20	B16E3VBC1SU	E3VB	E3VB 16 - Miah	11	3	0	198.380
21	B18SUDDE1RM	Sudden Impact VBC	SIVC 18s Black Sam	13	8	0	197.340
22	B18ELEV4RM	Elevation Volleyball Club	Elevation 18 Summit Boys	14	10	0	197.285
23	B18PANVC1RM	Panther Volleyball Club	Panthers Panther Boys 18 Black	15	12	0	197.093
24	B16TMC0V1RM	Team Colorado	Team Colorado 16 Black	18	13	0	196.813
25	B15ELEV1RM	Elevation Volleyball Club	Elevation 15 Peak Boys	16	12	0	196.325
26	B17ELEV2RM	Elevation Volleyball Club	Elevation 17 Timberline Boys	12	15	0	195.990
27	B18ELEV3RM	Elevation Volleyball Club	Elevation 18 Apex Boys	13	14	0	195.211
28	B18TMPUE1RM	Team Pueblo Volleyball	Team Pueblo Boys Fire N Ace	15	17	0	194.830
29	B18JUGGE1RM	Juggernaut Volleyball	Juggernaut 18-National1 Boys	13	12	0	194.786
30	B17PANVC1RM	Panther Volleyball Club	Panthers Panther Boys 17 Black	16	12	0	193.765
31	B18COELB1RM	Colorado Elite Volleyball Club - Boys	Colorado Elite VBC Boys U18 Elite	16	14	0	193.534
32	B18VOLTA1RM	VOLTAGE VBC	VOLTAGE 18U- ROBERT	16	17	0	193.401
33	B17SPARK1RM	Sparks Volleyball Academy	SVA Boys 17s	12	11	0	192.484
34	B18SPARK1RM	Sparks Volleyball Academy	SVA Boys 18s	5	9	0	191.976
35	B15ELEV3RM	Elevation Volleyball Club	Elevation 14 Peak Boys (HS Division)	14	8	0	191.533
36	B16FRVBC1RM	Front Range Volleyball Club	FRVBC 16-1 Boys	13	15	0	191.224
37	B18TMC0V4RM	Team Colorado	Team Colorado 18 Gray	17	15	0	190.162
38	B17MOMEN1RM	Colorado Momentum Volleyball	Momentum Volleyball 16/17 Josie	14	14	0	188.128
39	B18ELEV2RM	Elevation Volleyball Club	Elevation 18 Timberline Boys	11	15	0	188.120
40	B16ELEV2RM	Elevation Volleyball Club	Elevation 16 Timberline Boys	12	14	0	188.034
41	B15JUGGE1RM	Juggernaut Volleyball	Juggernaut 15 National 1 - Boys	15	15	0	188.014
42	B18RELEN1RM	Relentless Volleyball Club	RVC BOYS 18-BLACK	16	18	0	186.844
43	B18DIVEJ1RM	Dive VBC	Dive 18 Orange	15	17	0	186.472
44	B18PRIME1RM	Prime Volleyball Academy	Prime 18U Boys	15	17	0	186.165
45	B16TMC0V2RM	Team Colorado	Team Colorado 16 Green	17	19	0	185.312
46	B17COELB2RM	Colorado Elite Volleyball Club - Boys	Colorado Elite VBC Boys U17 Navy	13	20	0	185.167
47	B16COELB1RM	Colorado Elite Volleyball Club - Boys	Colorado Elite VBC Boys U16 Elite	11	16	0	184.943
48	B16FRVBC2RM	Front Range Volleyball Club	FRVBC 16 Regional Boys	19	15	0	183.873
49	B17THEED1RM	The Edge Volleyball Club	The Edge 17 Clarence	14	18	0	182.626
50	B15ELEV2RM	Elevation Volleyball Club	Elevation 15 Timberline Boys	14	14	0	182.044
51	B18ELEV5RM	Elevation Volleyball Club	Elevation 18 RGO Boys	7	14	0	182.023
52	B16THEED1RM	The Edge Volleyball Club	The Edge 16 Emily	16	21	0	181.687
53	B16VOLTA3RM	VOLTAGE VBC	VOLTAGE 16U- ZACH	15	19	0	181.007
54	B17COELB3RM	Colorado Elite Volleyball Club - Boys	Colorado Elite VBC Boys U17 White	14	20	0	180.122
55	B18ARVCA1SU	ARVC	ARVC 18 Boys Black Adidas	3	10	0	179.250
56	B16ELEV3RM	Elevation Volleyball Club	Elevation 16 Ascent Boys	10	13	0	177.701
57	B16TMC0V3RM	Team Colorado	Team Colorado HS Local Green	7	11	0	177.247
58	B15SPARK1RM	Sparks Volleyball Academy	SVA Boys 15s	17	19	0	177.189
59	B16JUGGE2RM	Juggernaut Volleyball	Juggernaut 16 Regional 1 - Boys	17	19	0	175.702
60	B15VOLTA1RM	VOLTAGE VBC	VOLTAGE 14U- RAY (HS Division)	2	7	0	174.314
61	B17CHARG17RM	Parkhill Charger	Chargers Parkhill	10	17	0	172.893
62	B16COELB2RM	Colorado Elite Volleyball Club - Boys	Colorado Elite VBC Boys U16 Navy	14	22	0	171.158
63	B15FRVBC1RM	Front Range Volleyball Club	FRVBC 15-1 Boys	13	24	0	168.916
64	B178058P1RM	8058 Peak VBC	8058 Peak VBC U17 Boys Team	4	8	0	166.988
65	B16DIVEJ1RM	Dive VBC	Dive 16 Orange	13	24	0	166.577
66	B17PANVC2RM	Panther Volleyball Club	Panthers Panther Boys 17 Red	5	23	0	160.255
67	B16TMC0V4RM	Team Colorado	Team Colorado HS Local Gray	2	16	0	157.723
68	B16RELEN1RM	Relentless Volleyball Club	RVC BOYS 16-BLACK	0	23	0	148.487

24-25 Boys SOS Rankings

14s Division | 2025-02-09

Rank	Team Code	Club Name	Team Name	Win	Loss	Split	SOS Ranking
1	B14TMCOV1RM	Team Colorado	Team Colorado 14 Green	28	2	0	224.675
2	B14THEED1RM	The Edge Volleyball Club	The Edge 14 Emily	23	12	0	207.928
3	B14ELEV1RM	Elevation Volleyball Club	Elevation 14 Peak Boys	6	0	0	204.667
4	B14VOLTA4RM	VOLTAGE VBC	VOLTAGE 14U- RAY	14	12	0	203.079
5	B14ELEV2RM	Elevation Volleyball Club	Elevation 14 Timberline Boys	13	9	0	202.225
6	B14JUGGE1RM	Juggernaut Volleyball	Juggernaut 14 Regional 1 Boys	10	19	0	189.022
7	B13ELEV1RM	Elevation Volleyball Club	Elevation 13 Peak Boys	2	19	0	177.897
8	B14PANVC1RM	Panther Volleyball Club	Panthers Panther Boys 14 Black	4	27	0	175.383